
VANG PAO  
Effective Date 08/14/2023 

Route Number: 14   Route Name: 0118AA 

Time Stops Location 

6:31 AM BUS YARD EAST  

6:54 AM Vinland school 4666   Maple   

7:00 AM Viking school 4251   Winery AVE Fresno 

7:08 AM Ericson school 4774   Yale  Fresno 

7:12 AM Norseman school 4636   Weldon   

7:19 AM Mayfair school 3305   Home AVE Fresno 

7:30 AM Vang pao 4050   Heaton AVE  

Route Number: 26   Route Name: 0118AB 

Time Stops Location 

6:36 AM BUS YARD EAST  

6:45 AM Malloch school 2251   Morris  Fresno 

7:03 AM Heaton school 1533   San pablo  Fresno 

7:09 AM Lowell school (poplar) 171    Poplar   

7:24 AM Calwa school 4303   Jensen AVE Fresno 

7:30 AM Vang pao 4050   Heaton AVE  

Route Number: 34   Route Name: 0118AC 

Time Stops Location 

6:41 AM BUS YARD EAST  

7:05 AM Leavensworth school 4420   Thomas   

7:11 AM Rowell school 3460   Mckenzie  Fresno 

7:15 AM Jackson school 231    Seventh  Fresno 

7:19 AM Winchell school 3722   Lowe  Fresno 

7:25 AM Lane school (e/b) 4730   Lowe  Fresno 

7:30 AM Vang pao 4050   Heaton AVE  

Route Number: 40   Route Name: 0118AD 

Time Stops Location 

6:26 AM BUS YARD EAST  

6:52 AM Balderas school 4625   Florence  Fresno 

6:58 AM Herrera 5090   Church AVE  

7:00 AM Storey school 5250   Church  Fresno 

7:05 AM Ayer school 5272   Lowe  Fresno 

7:10 AM Easterby school 5211   Tulare  Fresno 

7:13 AM Bakman 580    Helm AVE  

7:17 AM Turner school 5218   Clay AVE Fresno 

7:30 AM Vang pao 4050   Heaton AVE  



Route Number: 14   Route Name: 0118PA 
Time Stops Location 

2:40 PM Vang pao 4050   Heaton AVE  

2:52 PM Mayfair school 3305   Home AVE Fresno 

2:57 PM Norseman school 4636   Weldon   

3:00 PM Ericson school 4774   Yale  Fresno 

3:08 PM Viking school 4251   Winery AVE Fresno 

3:13 PM Vinland school 4666   Maple   

Route Number: 26   Route Name: 0118PB 

Time Stops Location 

2:40 PM Vang pao 4050   Heaton AVE  

2:47 PM Calwa school 4303   Jensen AVE Fresno 

2:59 PM Lowell school (poplar) 171    Poplar   

3:05 PM Heaton school 1533   San pablo  Fresno 

3:22 PM Malloch school 2251   Morris  Fresno 

Route Number: 34   Route Name: 0118PC 

Time Stops Location 

2:40 PM Vang pao 4050   Heaton AVE  

2:46 PM Lane school (e/b) 4730   Lowe  Fresno 

2:51 PM Winchell school 3722   Lowe  Fresno 

2:55 PM Jackson school 231    Seventh  Fresno 

2:58 PM Rowell school 3460   Mckenzie  Fresno 

3:03 PM Leavensworth school 4420   Thomas   

Route Number: 40   Route Name: 0118PD 

Time Stops Location 

2:40 PM Vang pao 4050   Heaton AVE  

2:48 PM Balderas school 4625   Florence  Fresno 

2:54 PM Herrera 5090   Church AVE  

2:55 PM Storey school 5250   Church  Fresno 

3:01 PM Ayer school 5272   Lowe  Fresno 

3:05 PM Easterby school 5211   Tulare  Fresno 

3:08 PM Bakman 580    Helm AVE  

3:11 PM Turner school 5218   Clay AVE Fresno 

 


